HB 5034-1 (LC 9034) 6/1/17 (DFY/ps)

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5034

1 In line 13 of the printed bill, delete "\$44,207,521" and insert 2 "\$44,005,650".

3 In line 14, delete "\$269,414" and insert "\$269,438".

4 In line 16, delete "\$6,792,409" and insert "\$7,543,497".

 $\mathbf{5}$